



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

FA(MAT) No. 65 of 2024

ASHISH KUMAR SHUKLA **versus** SMT. PREETI SHARMA

Order Sheet

14/11/2025	None for the Appellant. List this matter in the month of January, 2026. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge
Sourabh P.	