



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR
Order Sheet

FA(MAT) No. 65 of 2024

ASHISH KUMAR SHUKLA **versus** SMT. PREETI SHARMA

26/02/2026	None for the parties in second time. This case is adjourned for six weeks. Sd/-Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal)(Arvind Kumar Verma) JudgeJudge
Vasant	